6 Steel Mains

Contacts for Equipment & Consumables
Required for the Quality Installation of the Steel Mains Mild Steel SINTAKOTE Pipeline System

HIRE Contact — Steel Mains Training Department
e DRADER WELDING GUN - For repairing Sintakote end joint damage Tim-Paragreen@steelme_iir_]s.com
Customer Support & Training Manager
e HOLIDAY DETECTION UNIT aka SPARK TESTER - For testing the integrity of the ph 0449 556 933
Sintakote

Charles.Cauchi@steelmains.com
PURCHASE Product Support & Training Manager

« DRADER WELDING TIPS ph 0477 528 077

D .Brod teelmains.
. STEEL MAINS SITE REPAIR KIT - All the tools & consumables required to repair / S;)Ir;r;a& ;?ai?\riignA@d;?nei}sTr:lgf com

reinstate Sintakote & cement mortar lining ph 07 3435 5500

. STEEL MAINS WELD PNEUMATIC AIR TEST KITS - For pneumatically testing the Frank.Deiesi@steelmains.com
integrity of the welds Customer Support & Training Officer

ph 0427 624 866

Shane.Ellis@steelmains.com

Customer Manager - WA
ph 0407 145 667

PURCHASE Contact — Steel Mains Regional Sales Manager
R DRADER WELDING WIRE (Please refer to the list below for your state)
NSW/ACT

. STEEL MAINS EZILINE - For field repair / reinstatement of CML Premixed

- Tafazzul.Shamsi@steelmains.com
Materials @

ph 0439 268 488
e  STEEL MAINS SITE CP RETRO KITS - For field application of CP lugs to Sintakote NT/ QLD

pipes & the reinstatement of protective coating around the lugs Greg.Kennedy@steelmains.com
ph 0428 818 436
SA /WA
Thomas.Joseph@steelmains.com
ph 0459 853 134
TAS /VIC

Joe.ElZein@steelmains.com
ph 0400 847 587

PURCHASE Contact — Te Connectivity

Kingsley Mint
e  CATHODIC PROTECTION (CP) er',';?;; Z,u@;;tg com
o CP Cable Cutters Utilux Cutter No. 110 ph 02 9554 2695

o CP Hand Crimpers

o Utilux Crimper No. 20 or 21

PURCHASE Contact — Allied Power Tools
«  DRADER WELDING GUN - For repairing Sintakote end joint damage sales@alliedpowertools.com.au
o Please be aware that if you purchase a drader, the tips supplied in the unit ph 03 9764 2911
are not suitable for Steel Mains pipe.
o The Steel Mains Training Dept can help with purchase of tips & drader wire
(details in top right hand column).

PURCHASE Contact — Universal Corrosion Coatings

o HEAT SHRINK SLEEVES — CANUSA - For weld joint reinstatement and major enqiries@unicc.com.au
. . ph 03 9310 3515
Sintakote repair

o Below & Above Ground — KLON
o Primer - UCC Protek Butyl Primer (Multi)

PURCHASE Contact — Anode Engineering
e HOLIDAY DETECTION UNIT aka SPARK TESTER - For testing the integrity of the Enquiries@anodeengineering.com
! ph 1800 446 400
Sintakote
o Please be aware that if you purchase a holiday detector that you will also or
need to purchase springs (aka coils) from Anode or Tremco. Contact — Tremco Pipeline Equipment
sales@tremcopipeline.com.au
ph 07 3344 1066
PURCHASE Contact — Universal Corrosion Coatings

enquiries@unicc.com.au

. REPAIR ITEM CONSUMABLES ph 03 9310 3515

o Canusa CRP Repair Patch
o PVC Outer Wrap Tape
o UCC Butyl Mastic Strip

PURCHASE Contact — Alltrade Industrial Supplies

sales@alltradeis.com.au
. SILICONE PRESSURE ROLLER 40mm oh 03 9330 4953



mailto:Tim.Paragreen@steelmains.com
mailto:Charles.Cauchi@steelmains.com
mailto:Donna.Broderson@steelmains.com
mailto:Frank.Deiesi@steelmains.com
mailto:Shane.Ellis@steelmains.com
mailto:Tafazzul.Shamsi@steelmains.com
mailto:Greg.Kennedy@steelmains.com
mailto:Thomas.Joseph@steelmains.com
mailto:Joe.ElZein@steelmains.com
mailto:energy.au@te.com
mailto:enquiries@unicc.com.au
mailto:Enquiries@anodeengineering.com
mailto:sales@tremcopipeline.com.au

